
DAILY STAFF JOURNAL OR DUTY OFFICER'S LOC I PAGE NOo. I NOo. OoF PAGES 

(AR 1200346) 

OoRGANIZA TION OR INITAL.L.ATION L.OCATION PERIOO COVERED 

S :a-.3 Section Camp Eagle, RVN FROM TO 

2/17th Cava.lry YDOO5168 HOUR l C1A~El.Ja.Y 69 ;.; 1 C;Z\JaY 69 0001 
ITEM TIME 

INCIOENTS. MESSAGES. OROERS. ETC. ACTION TAKEN INI-
TlAL.S NO. IN OUT 

1 0001 eU) Open journa.l. s. 
2 00.30 0600 (U) Allele rep neg sitrep. 5. 

.3 0600 (U) 1,st Light departs .&.gle. s . 

4 0650 eU) Alert status White at 0700H. s. 
5 0700 (U) C Trp pink depart for 1viarines AO. s. 
6 0705 (U) C Trp ele depart for 2-501. s. 
? 07.30 1045 (U) o Trp blues enroute to ANN. s. 
8 °Y45 eU) B Trp 1st light close hagle. s. 
9 "0 ;>.30 (U) late entry B Trp Cav tm depart for spt pf 1-506" ASHAU. i). 

10 0800 (U) A Trp depart enroute to spt .3-187, ~Hiill~ s. 
11 0900 eU) B Trp sent2 H-models to ANN to back ha'U ~ equip. ,:;). 

12 0925 (u) B 'J.'rp H-models depart for ANN. 5. 

1.3 1200 (U) Neg sitrep. s. 

'AU 1515 (C) Ranger amb loe 1 vic YDOOO164. s. 
15 15.30 eU) B Trp pink tm enroute to downed Blacica~ Ale. s. 
16 15.35 (0) 1.oc of downed Blackcat A/e YD.324985. s. 
17 1540 (U) RRF has been notified to stand by to go o downed A/C. S 

18 1550 (U) Blackcat Alc has been secured by anothe ~ force, REF relea eciS. 

19 1625 (C) 4-77 ABA engaged suspected ene~ rocket aunch 5i te vci.c YD 470 

78, A Trp pink tm enroute to V R area. S. 

20 16.30 (0) Hook dropped load vic YU.3524. s. 
21 1825 (C) B Trp called arty in at YC.364977, no fur hur details 0 s. 
22 1 (U) C Trp last light D. closed EMJ-e. 5. 
TYPED NAME ANO GRADE OF O"'FICER OR O ...... ICIAL. ON DUTY SIGNA TVRE 

PR£VIOVI EOITION OF THIS FORM IS OaSOL.£TE. PPC-J .. paD 
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SyWbe t~ Da;th~ { 

DAILY STAFF JOURNAL OR DUTY OFFICER'S LOG \PAGE. NO. I NO. 01'" PAGES 

(AR 220-346) 

ORGANIZA TION 01'1 INSTA'-'-A TION '-OCATION PERIOO COVEREO 

S 3-2 Secidon Oamp &gle, RVN FROM TO 

2/ 17th CValry YDOO,168 HOUR I DATE HOUR J DATE 

0001 14 May 609 2400 14 May 6$ 

ITEM TINE 
INCIOENTS, MESSAGES, ORDERS, ETC ACTION TAKEN INI-

TIALS NO. IN OUT 

23 18a> (u) D Trp will be at ANN o.r:m. Oontact them t ru Magics Kternal Push 

<, .Jo 

24 1759 Late e ~try (U) 0 Trp ARP closed SALLY. s. 

25 1845 (U) Ranger amb d.epart Eagle. s. 

2h 2)00 2400 (U) All ele rep neg sitrep. s. 

27 Spot rep fur 14 May 69: 0900 Y0353~5 A 'Rrp ;lbs 1 hut, dest sa ~. 

0910 Y0354977 A Trp obs bunker. 1315 Y030900 ~ A Irp obs cave & 

~umerous bunkerso 1340 Y03697-Y03797 A Trp ob :3 numerous huts & ~unket" 

dest 5 huts. 0855 Y0311929 0 Trp obs trail. 022 Y0301910 0 TIjD 

obs AW pos. 1023 10300914 0 'l'rp obs trail & b mkero 

28 (0) Operations Sl.lllIlary: A. Trp: spt 3d Bde opn ~ Apache snow w/ ar. pad 
.J, ..... ..3 nr ~ ---'" • r---- • A- u .... Q ....... }I ............... "'"""A,.:IU _ i:)J.ul!; C:l.I.. W·t4·{U Illl Sp"t. 01 41ft A.I1o • Spt. /5 Cav w/VR oj Hwy 547. LOH rec Id AK.-47 fire at Y0326979 w/ eg results. Eng w unk n - • ./ I 

INlow. I.iOI1QS "t.raJ..l !lat.Q ---- ~--. .., ~ • .t". A- ... I -/\,./V .n/~J.AlJWu \.#"'v .... .w.::> J.U >::IiJu UJ. Apacne 
alon borde • Spott ed possible base capp area Y0364977. Included freshly dug foxho es, 

,"'"1 
....... "'''"', ........... -- - ... .I...I..~HI.t.u.lt!. ~.". ~~ .. WI A..rUt. 1St a :"Y 'lif unK resw.:ts. IUDS --- -::;---, .. 

1 de. ~"VO a: 1J)17OC ~2 w/o weapon. illiP is Eagle RB.F 0 0 Trp: Prov:L es .Marines & 2-50 J .. ,.., 

'}lV u..\, ~""._'''' .... .u.un. _~.""""I!;U au .... ;::, Ul1 "'..('a:LJ. eo. _ ..... LO a s"t.ream c ross-:"-- r-"" _. I V - .... ,.. 

J..ng r.tde en< ugh for ~rucks YD29800080 Fresh tire marks were obs l.n stream.. Ah.P wa. s 15 In..,. "" 
I rearmamenL POlllt. i ~t. 

_. r-- .. - .. 
~d to 

r"f V ,"u AII .... v. A ...... O U J.J.]Jii ""gcUJ."I;>::I J. WU ,,1:1 at reI. ueJ, 
LZ.Al N. Pre! move by convoy to Eagle. 00 L, 75th Inf: Cone training of new 

...::l -'- .- ., 
.t" ... • r-"''''' - ..... VVVIV ..... 

DAn RiSUL'J ;:)S 
}.f. ,-... 

2!} 2400 (U) Olosed journal. s. 

TYPED NAME AND GRADE OF OFFICER 01'1 OFFICIAl.. ON DUTY SIGNATURE 

PI'IEVIOUS EDITION OF THIS I'"ORM'S OBSO,-ETE. ppe-Ja_ 




